Schedule E)	FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report file	ed on M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Full Name of Payee Facebook	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	09 / 15 / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	Amount
City State Zip Code	275.94
Menlo Park CA 94025-1456	Transaction ID: VSG8MA18Z70 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M   M   / D   D / Y   Y   Y   Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	ice Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dis 202	sbursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General 20 Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	24319.34
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18ZC0  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/16-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Off	fice Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Dis 20.	sbursement For: Primary   General  Other (specify)   ☐ Other (specify)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	24595.28
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 7 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of eith party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 2 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report New report A	Amends report filed on
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	09 / 15 / 2020
FO BOX 392204	Amount
City State Zip Code	1518.00
Pittsburgh PA 15251-92	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18ZG1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category Typ	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	Oppose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 454147.	Disbursement For: Primary General  Other (specify)
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	09 16 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Amount
FI 3	Amount
City State Zip Code	177.42
Oakland CA 94612-25	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18ZN1 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category Typ	
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 454147.	Disbursement For: Primary <b>X</b> General 2020 Other (specify) ▶
•	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	1695.42
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported I with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Signature	Date 09 18 2020
Signaturo	

Schedule E)	PAGE 3 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amen	ds report filed on Man / Dab / Yayayay
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	09 17 2020
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Ste 600	Amount
City State Zip Code	3162.50
Washington DC 20036-4324	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18Z62  Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	Mam / Dab / Yayayay
Name of Federal Candidate	pport Office Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD I	pose
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 454147.14	Disbursement For:  Primary  General 2020
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 16 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	3552.31
Washington DC 20043-4390	Transaction ID: VSG8MA18ZB2 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/16-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate X Su	oport Office Sought: House District:
BIDEN IOSEDI DI ID	pose President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought 454147.14	Disbursement For:  Primary  General  2020
(a) CURTOTAL of Harrison Indonesia Franciscus	
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	6714.81
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	······································
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	······································
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herei with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , , [Electronically Filed]	Date 09 18 2020
Signature	

Schedule E)	PAGE 4 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amo	unt
City State Zip Code	13021.06
Date	saction ID : VSG8MA18ZF3 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/17-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Soug	ht: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2020	ent For:  Primary
	e of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	09 16 2020
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway Amo	bunt
FI3	
City State Zip Code Oakland CA 94612-2503 Trans	177.42 saction ID : VSG8MA18ZM3
Date	of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sou	ght: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , , Oppose Presi	dent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburseme 2020	ent For: Primary <b>X</b> General Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	13198.48
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	1711711
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (i party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 09	18 2020
Oignatule	

Schedule E)	PAGE 5 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report  48-hour report  New report Amends report filed on	= M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee Date of	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
America Votes	09 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1155 Connecticut Ave NW Amoun	nt
Ste 600	
City State Zip Code	3162.50
	action ID: VSG8MA18Z54 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M
Name of Federal Candidate      X   Support   Office Sough	t: House District:
BIDEN, JOSEPH R JR, , ,	
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursement 2020	
	ther (specify) ►
For Our Future Action Fund	of Public Distribution/Dissemination  09 15 2020
Mailing Address PO Box 34390 Amou	
City State Zip Code	264.70
Washington DC 20043-4390 Transa	action ID: VSG8MA18ZA4 of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/15-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	/ = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sough	nt: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,   TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,   Preside	ent Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disbursemen 2020  O	nt For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	3427.20
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	7 1 7 1 7
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	7
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in c with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 09	18 / 2020
oignature ————	

Schedule E)	PAGE 6 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed o	n M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 17 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	13021.06
	Transaction ID : VSG8MA18ZE5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/17-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate    Support  Office S	Sought: House District:
RIDEN JOSEPH P. IP	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2020	ement For: Primary <b>X</b> General  Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Amount
FI 3	
City State Zip Code	2150.50
	ransaction ID: VSG8MA18ZK5 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office 9	Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD J	President Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburs 2020	sement For:  Primary  General  Other (specify) ▶
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	15171.56
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not mad with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 09	18 2020
- 9	

Schedule E)	PAGE 7 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report Amends report filed or	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	264.70
	Transaction ID: VSG8MA18Z96 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications Services from 9/15-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate  Support  Office S	Sought: House District:
RIDEN JOSEPH R IR	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburse 2020	ement For: Primary ★ General  Other (specify) ▶
	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination
For Our Future Action Fund	09 16 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 34390	Amount
City State Zip Code	3552.31
	ransaction ID: VSG8MA18ZD7 Date of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Banking Services from 9/16-9/30 (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office S	Sought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD.I	resident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburse 2020	ement For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2047.04
(a) SOBTOTAL OF REINIZED HUEPERDERIL EXPENDITURES	3817.01
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 09	18 2020
o.g. island	

Schedule E)	PAGE 8 OF 9 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
For Our Future	C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Toskr, Inc	09 15 2020
	mount
FI 3	
City State Zip Code	2150.50
Da	ransaction ID : VSG8MA18ZJ7 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office So	ought: House District:
RIDEN JOSEPH P. IP	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburser 2020	ment For: Primary   General  Other (specify) ▶
Full Name of Payee Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
Facebook	09 / 15 / 2020
Mailing Address 1 Hacker Way	mount
City State Zip Code	389.41
	ansaction ID: VSG8MA18Z88 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Advertising (Estimate)  Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate Support Office Sc	ought: House District:
TRUMP DONALD.	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought  Disburser 2020	ment For:
	((p) 11)
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	2539.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or party committee) any political party committee or its agent.	
Stoltz, Gail, , ,  [Electronically Filed] Date 09	18 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Signature	

# 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)  For Our Future		FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
i oi oui i utuie		C C00620971
Check if 24-hour report <b>x</b> 48-hour report <b>x</b> New	report Amends report filed on	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Full Name of Payee NGP VAN, Inc.	Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
		09 15 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address PO Box 392264	An	nount
City State	Zip Code	1518.00
Pittsburgh PA		ansaction ID : VSG8MA18ZH9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Phone Bank (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M = M / D = D / Y = Y = Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office So	ught: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	454147.14 Disburser 2020	ment For:
Full Name of Payee Toskr, Inc  Mailing Address 1330 Broadway	Da	ate of Public Distribution/Dissemination
FI 3	Ar	mount
City State	Zip Code	1019.91
Oakland CA		insaction ID: VSG8MA18ZP9 ate of Disbursement or Obligation
Purpose of Expenditure Digital Communications (Estimate)	Category/ Type	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Office So	ought: House District:
TRUMP, DONALD J., , ,	X Oppose X Pre	esident Senate State:
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	454147.14 Disburser 2020	ment For:
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures	······	2537.91
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures	· · ·	
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	73697.58
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditu with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authori party committee) any political party committee or its agent.		
	ronically Filed] Date 09	18 2020
Signature		

PAGE

OF